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Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:39:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 16:42:50.482 3:10.016 1:18.713 1:14.681 36.622 71,8
2 16:45:41.320 2:50.838 1:01.871 1:20.926 28.041 103,3
3 16:47:38.682 1:57.362 44.288 48.838 24.236 179,4
4 16:49:36.326 1:57.644 44.608 48.928 24,108 180,6
5 16:51:42.249 2:05.923 45.017 50.112 30.794 181,8
6 16:54:58.721 3:16.472 1:09.041 1:24.804 42.627 126,5
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 16:42:53.467 3:09.642 1:19.005 1:14.358 36.279 72,3
2 16:45:42.874 2:49.407 1:01.209 1:20.549 27.649 126,6
3 16:47:39.533 1:56.659 44.135 48.871 23.653 187,5
4 16:49:38.059 1:58.526 44,932 49.443 24.151 184,9
5 16:51:42.920 2:04.861 44.461 49.720 30.680 191,5
6 16:55:00.539 3:17.619 1:09.353 1:25.044 43.222 121,2
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 16:42:56.269 3:09.948 1:18.907 1:13.601 37.440 66,2
2 16:45:44.131 2:47.862 1:00.233 1:20.080 27.549 88,2
3 16:47:41.087 1:56.956 44.305 48.634 24.017 186,5
4 16:49:38.849 1:57.762 44,582 49.211 23.969 184,3
5 16:51:44.139 2:05.290 44.539 49.712 31.039 186,5
6 16:55:02.507 3:18.368 1:08.797 1:25.714 43.857 106,7
(77) Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas
1 16:42:51.643 3:09.459 1:18.548 1:14.235 36.676 74,1
2 16:45:41.503 2:49.860 1:01.530 1:20.769 27.561 99,8
3 16:47:41.521 2:00.018 43.437 49.375 27.206 192,2
4 16:49:40.880 1:59.359 44.294 50.117 24,948 187,8
5 16:51:44.755 2:03.875 44.864 50.225 28.786 165,9
6 16:55:03.990 3:19.235 1:08.922 1:25.713 44.600 113,2
(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi
1 16:42:48.023 3:10.483 1:20.099 1:15.058 35.326 72,0
2 16:45:39.804 2:51.781 1:03.066 1:21.006 27.709 106,5
3 16:47:39.095 1:59.291 44.656 50.095 24.540 178,8
4 16:49:38.881 1:59.786 44.859 50.367 24.560 181,2
5 16:51:48.158 2:09.277 46.693 53.060 29.524 159,5
6 16:55:05.828 3:17.670 1:06.498 1:26.282 44.890 114,9
(16) Richard Heidrich
1 16:43:00.649 3:10.383 1:18.694 1:12.900 38.789 63,6
2 16:45:45.520 2:44.871 59.090 1:19.088 26.693 88,6
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:39:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 16:47:43.804 1:58.284 44,790 49.759 23.735 173,9
4 16:49:42.099 1:58.295 43.996 50.130 24.169 184,0
5 16:51:48.662 2:06.563 44.919 52.137 29.507 166,2
6 16:55:06.425 3:17.763 1:07.062 1:26.261 44.440 106,8
(23) Marcelo Beux
1 16:42:52.568 3:10.275 1:19.262 1:14.487 36.526 73,4
2 16:45:42.893 2:50.325 1:01.457 1:20.463 28.405 103,9
3 16:47:42.824 1:59.931 45.303 50.284 24.344 181,5
4 16:49:41.256 1:58.432 44.978 49.313 24.141 188,5
5 16:51:49.627 2:08.371 45.602 53.234 29.535 176,2
6 16:55:06.882 3:17.255 1:06.742 1:26.348 44.165 117,0
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 16:42:53.939 3:09.311 1:19.146 1:14.237 35.928 73,6
2 16:45:44.513 2:50.574 1:01.477 1:20.240 28.857 105,4
3 16:47:43.636 1:59.123 44.907 49.718 24.498 185,2
4 16:49:44.449 2:00.813 44.498 51.885 24.430 192,2
5 16:51:50.078 2:05.629 44,788 51.349 29.492 178,5
6 16:55:08.127 3:18.049 1:06.700 1:27.076 44.273 120,7
(250) Leandro Reis
1 16:43:01.409 3:09.793 1:19.249 1:11.992 38.552 60,3
2 16:45:47.193 2:45.784 59.325 1:18.729 27.730 82,9
3 16:47:48.482 2:01.289 45.022 51.630 24.637 180,6
4 16:49:48.708 2:00.226 44.821 50.537 24.868 183,1
5 16:51:49.901 2:01.193 45.966 50.486 24.741 180,3
6 16:55:10.310 3:20.409 1:08.321 1:27.093 44,995 92,4
(56) Peter Ferter
1 16:42:58.121 3:10.089 1:18.554 1:13.860 37.675 63,3
2 16:45:44.853 2:46.732 59.706 1:19.723 27.303 90,0
3 16:47:48.133 2:03.280 45.208 53.071 25.001 184,9
4 16:49:48.730 2:00.597 44.980 50.346 25.271 190,8
5 16:51:53.133 2:04.403 46.356 51.424 26.623 180,6
6 16:55:11.380 3:18.247 1:05.554 1:27.529 45.164 112,0
(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 16:42:59.618 3:10.383 1:18.683 1:13.522 38.178 59,3
2 16:45:45.605 2:45.987 58.896 1:19.784 27.307 88,2
3 16:47:50.619 2:05.014 45.819 54.589 24.606 169,5
4 16:49:50.392 1:59.773 44,753 50.057 24.963 183,4
5 16:51:54.458 2:04.066 46.338 51.283 26.445 174,5
6 16:55:14.480 3:20.022 1:05.618 1:27.455 46.949 94,7
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 16:42:57.226 3:10.198 1:18.503 1:14.263 37.432 62,0
2 16:45:44.650 2:47.424 59.877 1:19.855 27.692 87,6
3 16:47:47.080 2:02.430 45.892 51.990 24.548 184,0
4 16:49:50.066 2:02.986 48.035 50.247 24.704 190,1
5 16:51:54.845 2:04.779 47.300 51.135 26.344 188,8
6 16:55:17.534 3:22.689 1:05.925 1:28.602 48.162 88,0
(33) Pablo Alves
1 16:43:16.258 2:05.065 49.470 24.582 144,2
2 16:45:46.936 2:30.678 45.574 1:18.257 26.847 152,1
3 16:47:44.607 1:57.671 44.094 49.396 24.181 185,6
4 16:49:42.128 1:57.521 43.970 49.440 24.111 187,5
5 16:51:54.128 2:12.000 47.593 55.581 28.826 177,0
6 16:55:07.134 3:13.006 1:16.971 1:12.338 43.697 96,5
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 16:42:49.005 3:09.597 1:18.966 1:14.822 35.809 71,1
2 16:45:41.162 2:52.157 1:02.698 1:20.990 28.469 110,1
3 16:48:07.267 2:26.105 45.615 1:15.117 25.373 180,6
4 16:50:10.883 2:03.616 46.588 51.990 25.038 171,4
p5 16:53:59.115 3:48.232 49.017 59.716 148,8
6 16:56:18.538 2:19.423 55.594 27.068 141,5
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 16:42:47.192 3:10.614 1:19.815 1:15.318 35.481 72,2
2 16:45:38.697 2:51.505 1:02.947 1:21.188 27.370 106,2
3 16:47:36.595 1:57.898 44.367 49.063 24.468 167,4
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Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Luis Carlos Ribeiro (44) 1 44 44 44 44 9 9 9
Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi (36) 2 36 36 36 9 51 51 51
Eduardo Pavelski (21) 3 21 21 21 36 63 63 63
Rafael Barranco (9) 4 9 9 9 51 36 77 77
Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas (77) 5 77 77 77 63 77 36 36
Marcelo Beux (23) 6 23 23 51 77 23 16 16
Fausto De Lucca (51) 7 51 51 23 23 16 23 23
Gustavo Mascarenhas (87) 8 87 87 63 87 33 250 33
Gustavo Magnabosco (63) 9 63 63 87 16 87 87 87
Cesinha Bonilha (999) 10 999 999 999 33 250 56 250
Peter Ferter (56) 11 56 56 56 999 56 33 56
Lamartine Pinotti (92) 12 92 92 16 56 999 92 92
Richard Heidrich (16) 13 16 16 92 250 92 999 999
Leandro Reis (250) 14 250 250 33 92 21 21 21
Pablo Alves (33) 15 33 33 250 21
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